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1

25017109-001

25016111-004

25017119-013

25017119-012

25017119-022

25017119-007

25027102-021

MADIA
SHAHID

AMNA
KHALID
QAZI

AYESHA
NOOR

ZAINAB
MALIK

HADABIA
KAUSAR

LAIBA
AKBAR

MAHJABEEN
SAFDAR

Hostel Merit Lists

Father's Name Gender Mobile Session
SHAHID Female 3730308797274 923275376037 shahidmahmood056@gmail.com Evening
MEHMOOD

KHALID Female 3520112323644 923344132393 amna.khalid.qazi@gmail.com Evening
NAEEM QAZI

ARSHAD Female 3730193289918 923325579806 ayeshanoornonno11@gmail.com Evening
MEHMOOD
BUTT

ABDUL Female 3730165144412 923315087699 zainabmalik6784@gmail.com Evening
RAHIM
AWAN

ABDUL Female 3410114612864 923057807719 naseerbilal575@gmail.com Evening
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD Female 3410273563468 923034891090 laibaakbar060@gmail.com Evening
AKBAR

SAFDAR Female 3440274407084 923444181795 mahjabeensafdar94@gmail.com Evening
IQBAL

Bachel
Bs

Ph.D

Bachel
Bs

Bachel
Bs

Bachel
Bs

Bachel
Bs

Bachel
Bs



Sr#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No

23014198-063

23014198-116

24016820-034

25017119-023

25014198-053

25016820-009

25027102-001

23014198-039

25014198-113

25014198-136

UMME
RUBAB

EMAIMA
NADEEM

AYSHA
SULEMAN

ARSHIA
AYOUB

MARYAM
AWAIS

LAIBA
YOUNAS

FATIMA
NOOR

MAIDA

HAFIZA
UROOJ

UJALA
IQBAL

Father's Name

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
NADEEM
MEHAR

MUHAMMAD
SULEMAN
AKBER

MUHAMMAD
AYOUB

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS
CHEEMA

ZAFAR
IQBAL TAHIR

RANA
AMANAT
ULLAH

M.SALEEM

RANA
MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

3410483209744

3410471116816

3410461396334

3410222790104

3410475865638

3460406517044

3440354119182

3460254236136

3410194937284

3520156458462

Mobile

923264150877

923276492483

923244434792

923452653038

923238779870

923270873200

923404535300

231111112131

923705894637

923016202512

larki2682@gmail.com

emaimanadeem@gmail.com

ayshasuleman125@gmail.com

ayubarish391@gmail.com

haseebmughal778556@gmail.com

Higacheema@gmail.com

7860fatimanoor7860@gmail.com

mee23nu@gmail.com

uroojsaleem937@gmail.com

ujalaigbal2812@gmail.com

Session
Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Evening

Progra
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Bs



Sr# Roll No Father's Name Gender Mobile Session

18 25014119-013 AMMA MANZOOR  Female 3440180988960 923424970603 amnamanzoor1101@gmail.com Evening Bachel
MANZOOR  AHMED Bs
19 25014119-028 KAYNAT AMJID ALI Female 3410409966210 923177345856 kaynatzahra987@gmail.com Evening Bachels
ZAHRA Bs
20 25014156-039 USWA MUHAMMAD Female 3460130261732 923007136764 principal.allamaigbal.skt@gmail.com Evening Bachels
AMANAT MIRAN Bs
21 25014198-103 ZAIBA ARSHAD Female 3410496919720 923034721518 tabassumkinza81@gmail.com Evening Bachel
TABASAM ZAMAN Bs
SAJID
22 25027102-015 MEHWISH ZAMEER Female 3430198093814 923165860764 mehwishrani830@gmail.com Evening Bachel
RANI AHMAD Bs
23 25014119-012 NOOR ARSHAD Female 3440171034600 923458237520 arshadhaji1968@gmail.com Evening Bachel
ARSHAD MAHMOOD Bs
24 25014198-028 EMAN MUHAMMAD Female 6110175080228 923120784338 emanfatima@gmail.com Evening Bachel
FATIMA ANSAR Bs
TARAR
25 25014119-061 NOOR MIRZA Female 3410434308470 923703630238 nsafdar383@gmail.com Evening Bachel
FATIMA SAFDAR ALI Bs
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